


SMS Flatscreen FH MT 600

Contents . | Vertical plate (base) 2
A. | Aluminium pillar 1| J. | Vertical plate (cover complete) | 2
B. | Mobile stand 1| K.| Screw kit 1
C. | Adapter plate(sides+central plate) 1 | L. | Screw M8x16 Q(@ 4
D. | Upper lid (for pillar) 1 | M.| Washer (for M8x16 screw) 2
E. | Wheels 4 | N.| Screw M6x10 D | 6
F. | Wheel screws § 4 | O.| Washer (for M6x10 screw) 6
G. | Screws M8X60 f 4 | P. | safety screw for screen @ 2
H. |Washers AZ 8,4 4 | Q.| Plastic Cover 20X20 & | 6

R.| Plastic Caps )| 4

S. | Allen Key 4,6 | 4

T. |Screen (Not included)

U. |Screw driver (Not included)




SMS Flatscreen FH MT 600




SMS Flatscreen FH MT 600

™

www.SmartMediaSolutions.se




